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Knox City Council

STATUTORY MEETING OF COUNCIL
AGENDA

TO BE HELD AT THE KNOX CIVIC CENTRE ON
WEDNESDAY, 8 NOVEMBER 2016 AT 7PM



KNOX STATEMENT OF COMMITMENT
AND
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF TRADITIONAL LAND OWNERS

BUSINESS:

10.

11.

12,

13.

COMMENCEMENT OF PROCEEDINGS
APOLOGIES

WELCOME TO COUNTRY

OATH OF OFFICE

COUNCILLOR CODE OF CONDUCT DECLARATION
ELECTION OF MAYOR 2016/2017
CONGRATULATORY MOTION

RESPONSE FROM NEWLY ELECTED MAYOR
MOTION OF THANKS

RESPONSE FROM OUTGOING MAYOR, CR TONY HOLLAND
INTRODUCTORY SPEECHES

APPOINTMENT TO COMMITTEES 2016/17

CLOSE OF BUSINESS

TONY DOYLE
CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER



